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STARDIPROTOKOLL / TULEMUSED
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nr
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aeg

Paadi
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kond Rada Iste Nimi Sünni-
aasta Klubi Tulemus Koht Q Koef. Sõidu-

aeg

LAUPÄEV

101 13:30 M1x H1 PÄR! 3 1(v) JÄMSÄ Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK 8:40,3 1 F

H1 TÜS 4 1(v) KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK 8:42,1 2 F

H1 PÄR3 1 1(v) KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 9:15,0 3 F

H1 TÜS 5 1(v) KANGRO Martin 1999 SAK Tartu 9:38,0 4

102 13:45 M1x H2 VIL1 1 1(v) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK 9:22,0 1 F

H2 TAL 4 1(v) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK 9:26,9 2 F

H2 SAK1 3 1(v) GRIGORYEV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu 9:57,1 3 F

H2 VIL2 2 1(v) KIVISTIK Karl Handreas 2001 Viljandi SK 10:43,0 4

FINAALID

103 16:00 M1x F VIL1 4 1(v) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK 8.02,2 1

TAL 5 1(v) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK 8.04,9 2

PÄR1 3 1(v) JÄMSÄ Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK 8.19,5 3

TÜS 2 1(v) KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK 8.29,3 4

PÄR3 1 1(v) KIRADI Mark 2002 Pärnu SK 8.44,4 5

SAK1 6 1(v) GRIGORYEV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu 8.47,5 6

104 16:15 N4- F SAK 1 1(v) KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 8.05,4 1

SAK 1 2(-) KATTEL Leena 1999 SAK Tartu 1

SAK 1 3(-) REINKORT Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu 1

SAK 1 4(a) TOHU Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu 1

F PÄR 4 1(v) JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK 8.29,7 2

PÄR 4 2(-) LELLE Grit 2003 Pärnu SK 2
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PÄR 4 3(-) KÜÜTS Mona 1998 Pärnu SK 2

PÄR 4 4(a) KÜÜTS Nora 1997 Pärnu SK 2

F KAL 3 1(v) BUDANOVA Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev 8.40,3 3

KAL 3 2(-) LEHISTE Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev 3

KAL 3 3(-) VILBASTE Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev 3

KAL 3 4(a) NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev 3

F VIL 2 1(v) KIVISTIK Stina 2001 Viljandi SK 8.55,0 4

VIL 2 2(-) ELMASTE Silva 2000 Viljandi SK 4

VIL 2 3(-) KALDA Annabrita 2000 Viljandi SK 4

VIL 2 4(a) DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 4

105 16:30 M2- F PÄR 1 1(v) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 7.40,8 1

PÄR 1 2(a) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 1

F KAL 3 1(v) RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 7.55,2 2

KAL 3 2(a) ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev 2

F VIL 2 1(v) ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK 8.12,8 3

VIL 2 2(a) RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK 3

106 16:45 N2x F EST 1 1(v) ALTTOA Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev 7.59,7 1

EST 1 2(a) JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 1

F PÄR 2 1(v) ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 8.19,4 2

PÄR 2 2(a) MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 2

F VIL 4 1(v) MÄESAAR Kärolyn 1999 Viljandi SK 8.22,0 3

VIL 4 2(a) KOOVIT Krete 1996 Viljandi SK 3
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F NAR 3 1(v) BORODATŠOVA Uljana 1997 Narva Energia 8.24,9 4

NAR 3 2(a) VARŠAVSKAJA Polina 1996 Narva Energia 4

107 17:00 VN4- F KLU 3 1(v) VÕSU Ingrid 1962 Pärnu SK 3.55,0 1 ` - 9 sek 4.04,0
KLU 3 2(-) JAANSON Tatjana 1966 Pärnu SK 1

KLU 3 3(-) LUTOŠKIN Ulvi 1964 Pärnu Kalev 1

KLU 3 4(a) ANTONE Vita 1965 Riga AK 1

F SAK 2 1(v) PIND Katre 1967 SAK Tartu 4.04,0 2 ` -8 sek 4.12,0

SAK 2 2(-) RAND Sirje 1969 SAK Tartu 2

SAK 2 3(-) HEIN Marju 1962 SAK Tartu 2

SAK 2 4(a) SILM Piret 1965 SAK Tartu 2

F DAU 4 1(v) ANSONE Inese 1971 Daugava 4.06,0 3 4.06,0

DAU 4 2(-) VITOLA Diana 1975 Daugava 3

DAU 4 3(-) MUZICA Kristine 1974 Daugava 3

DAU 4 4(a) LUPIKA Vineta 1974 Daugava 3

F RAK 1 1(v) TRENCE Inguna 1955 Riga AK DNS

RAK 1 2(-) BRENCA Inara 1956 Riga AK

RAK 1 3(-) STRAUTMANE Baiba 1961 Riga AK

RAK 1 4(a) ELERT Diana 1955 Riga AK

108 17:15 Nkk1x F TAL 3 1(v) ALNEK Karmen 1989 Tallinna SK 10.25,5 1

F SAK 2 1(v) PAABUMETS Marie 1999 SAK Tartu 11.54,3 2

109 17:45 M4x F EST 3 1(v) KUSLAP Kaur 1990 Viljandi SK 6.28,3 1
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EST 3 2(-) RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 1

EST 3 3(-) ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 1

EST 3 4(a) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK 1

F KLU1 2 1(v) KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia 6.32,2 2

KLU1 2 2(-) POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev 2

KLU1 2 3(-) ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1994 Tallinna SK 2

KLU1 2 4(a) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1991 Pärnu Kalev 2

F KLU3 4 1(v) RANDMÄE Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK 6.45,5 3

KLU3 4 2(-) KOPPEL Ander 1998 Pärnu Kalev 3

KLU3 4 3(-) RUUSALEPP Karl-August 1997 TÜASK 3

KLU3 4 4(a) LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 3

F KLU2 5 1(v) KALJUSTE Martin 2000 Pärnu SK 6.46,9 4

KLU2 5 2(-) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 4

KLU2 5 3(-) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 4

KLU2 5 4(a) HARJUS Rain 1999 Pärnu Kalev 4

F TAL 6 1(v) OVSJANNIKOV Daniil 2002 Tallinna SK 7.02,9 5

TAL 6 2(-) LINDSALU Kristjan 2000 Tallinna SK 5

TAL 6 3(-) TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 5

TAL 6 4(a) KLEIN Sander 2002 Tallinna SK 5

F SAK 1 1(v) MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 7.06,8 6

SAK 1 2(-) UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 6

SAK 1 3(-) LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 6

SAK 1 4(-) ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 6
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110 18:00 N8+ F VIL 4 1(v) GARANKINA Natalija 1988 Viljandi SK 7.30,9 1

VIL 4 2(-) ENDREKSON Gerli 2005 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 3(-) OOL Hannabell 2004 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 4(-) ELMASTE Silva 2000 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 5(-) KIVISTIK Stina 2001 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 6(-) DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 7(-) MÄESAAR Kärolyn 1999 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 8(a) KOOVIT Krete 1996 Viljandi SK

VIL 4 R VAIKSAAR Mari 1988 Viljandi SK

F SAK 3 1(v) PAABUMETS Marie 1999 SAK Tartu 7.34,5 2

SAK 3 2(-) PEHK Maarja 2001 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 3(-) NÕMMIK Annika 2000 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 4(-) KURE Helen 2001 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 5(-) KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 6(-) KATTEL Leena 1999 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 7(-) REINKORT Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 8(a) TOHU Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu

SAK 3 R SIIMAN Maria 2001 SAK Tartu

F PÄR 1 1(v) AUNAPUU Liisa 2000 Pärnu SK 7.45,0 3

PÄR 1 2(-) JAANSON Tatjana 1966 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 3(-) JÄRVOJA Kelli 2002 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 4(-) KEERSALU Kreete 2003 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 5(-) KÜÜTS Mona 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 6(-) ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK
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PÄR 1 7(-) MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 8(a) KÜÜTS Nora 1997 Pärnu SK

PÄR 1 R MIILBERG Tea 1963 Pärnu SK

F KAL 2 1(v) TURKOVA Karoliina 1999 Pärnu Kalev 7.54,1 4

KAL 2 2(-) KILLING Koidu 1991 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 3(-) GUSTAVSON Kristel 1999 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 4(-) LEHISTE Heike 2002 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 5(-) BUDANOVA Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 6(-) NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 7(-) VILBASTE Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 8(a) ALTTOA Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 2 R KAUPMEES Markus 2004 Pärnu Kalev

111 18:15 VM4- F SAK1 1 1(v) HEIN Urmas 1962 SAK Tartu 0:00 1 -6 sek 0.01,0

SAK1 1 2(-) KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu 1

SAK1 1 3(-) TIIDEMAA Heigo 1985 SAK Tartu 1

SAK1 1 4(a) SALK Indrek 1968 SAK Tartu 1

F SAK2 4 1(v) KÕRGESAAR Kristjan 1974 SAK Tartu ` + 0.05,0 2 `0 sek 0

SAK2 4 2(-) PIHLAK Reigo 1985 SAK Tartu 2

SAK2 4 3(-) NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu 2

SAK2 4 4(a) TALVIS Tairo 1976 SAK Tartu 2

F KAL 3 1(v) KOPLUS Kaupo 1962 Pärnu Kalev ` + 0.18,0 3 -4 sek 0.17,2

KAL 3 2(-) RAJA Aigar 1979 Pärnu Kalev 3

KAL 3 3(-) LEMBIT Raido 1980 Pärnu Kalev 3



2019 Eesti meistrivõistlused
03.-04.08.2019, Viljandi

STARDIPROTOKOLL / TULEMUSED

Sõidu 
nr

Stardi 
aeg

Paadi
-klass Sõit Paat-

kond Rada Iste Nimi Sünni-
aasta Klubi Tulemus Koht Q Koef. Sõidu-

aeg

KAL 3 4(a) KOPPEL Kaido 1971 Pärnu Kalev 3

F KLU 2 1(v) PAALO Juhan 1947 Pärnu Kalev ` + 0.45,0 4 -30 sek 1.10,3

KLU 2 2(-) KALBERZS Konstantins 1950 Riga AK 4

KLU 2 3(-) PRIEDIENS Vilnis 1943 Riga AK 4

KLU 2 4(a) BULLS Andreas 1951 Riga AK 4

PÜHAPÄEV

EELSÕIDUD

201 10:15 N1x H1 PÄR1 3 1(v) JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 8.44,6 1 F

PÄR3 1 1(v) KÜÜTS Nora 1997 Pärnu SK 8.54,8 2 F

VIL 2 1(v) DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 8.57,1 3 F

TAL2 4 1(v) JÄRVSOO Katariina-Johanna1998 Tallinna SK 8.59,3 4

202 10:30 N1x H2 KAL 1 1(v) ALTTOA Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev 8.54,5 1 F

H2 PÄR2 3 1(v) MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 8.59,8 2 F

H2 TAL1 2 1(v) LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK 9.20,9 3 F

H2 TAL3 4 1(v) KRUUSMAA Sirli 1978 Tallinna SK 9.48.8 4

203 10:45 M2x H1 KLU2 2 1(v) ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 6.57,2 1 F

KLU2 2 2(a) KUSLAP Kaur 1990 Viljandi SK 1 F

H1 EST2 4 1(v) KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia 6.59,1 2 F

EST2 4 2(a) POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev 2 F

H1 EST1 3 1(v) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK 7.02,7 3 F

EST1 3 2(a) ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev 3 F
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H1 TAL 1 1(v) KLEIN Jaan Sander 2002 Tallinna SK 7.12,6 4

TAL 1 2(a) TIMMUSK Uku Siim 2002 Tallinna SK 4

204 11:00 M2x H2 KLU1 3 1(v) RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 7.05,9 1 F

KLU1 3 2(a) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK 1 F

H2 PÄR 4 1(v) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 7.20,8 2 F

PÄR 4 2(a) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 2 F

H2 KLU3 2 1(v) RUUSALEPP Karl-August 1997 TÜASK 7.30,8 3 F

KLU3 2 2(a) LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu 3 F

H2 VIL 1 1(v) KARUS Mikk 2003 Viljandi SK 7.33,5 4

VIL 1 2(a) ARUMÄE Hannes 2003 Viljandi SK 4

FINAALID

205 12:00 N2- F SAK1 4 1(v) REINKORT Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu 8.12,6 1

SAK1 4 2(a) TOHU Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu

F VIL 1 1(v) MÄESAAR Kärolyn 1999 Viljandi SK 8.16,5 2

VIL 1 2(a) KOOVIT Krete 1996 Viljandi SK

F SAK2 3 1(v) KURE Helen 2001 SAK Tartu 8.41,8 3

SAK2 3 2(a) NÕMMIK Annika 2000 SAK Tartu

F KAL 2 1(v) GUSTAVSON Kristel 1999 Pärnu Kalev 10.07,9 4

KAL 2 2(a) TURKOVA Karoliina 1999 Pärnu Kalev

206 12:15 M4- F PÄR1 2 1(v) KALJUSTE Martin 2000 Pärnu SK 6.46,8 1

2 2(-) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK 1
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2 3(-) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 1

2 4(a) SANGLEPP Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK 1

F VIL 4 1(v) PIHU Rasmus 2000 Viljandi SK 6.53,1 2

4 2(-) MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK 2

4 3(-) ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK 2

4 4(a) RAUBA Arved 2002 Viljandi SK 2

F SAK 3 1(v) MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 7.06,2 3

3 2(-) UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu 3

3 3(-) TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu 3

3 4(a) LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu 3

F PÄR2 1 1(v) MERIMAA Martin 2002 Pärnu SK 7.23,3 4

1 2(-) JÕESAAR Rasmus 2002 Pärnu SK 4

1 3(-) MÄEOTS Kristofer 2002 Pärnu SK 4

1 4(a) PRUULI Jasper 2001 Pärnu SK 4

207 12:30 Mkk1x F KAL 2 1(v) KOPPEL Ander 1998 Pärnu Kalev 8.20,9 1

VIL 4 1(v) RANDMÄE Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK 8.22,9 2

TAL 3 1(v) LIPINTSOV Aleksei 1982 Tallinna SK 8.26,1 3

NAR1 5 1(v) GORLOV Nikita 2000 Narva Energia 8.45,7 4

NAR2 1 1(v) NETŠAEV Mikhail 2002 Narva Energia 8.50,2 5

208 12:45 Vmix8+ F SAK 2 1(v) PIND Katre 1967 SAK Tartu 3.24,0 1 ` - 7 sek 3.31,0

SAK 2 2(-) RAND Sirje 1969 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 3(-) HEIN Marju 1962 SAK Tartu
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SAK 2 4(-) SILM Piret 1965 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 5(-) HEIN Urmas 1962 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 6(-) KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 7(-) TIIDEMAA Heigo 1985 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 8(a) SALK Indrek 1968 SAK Tartu

SAK 2 R TÄHNAS Janika 1981 SAK Tartu

F KLU 3 1(v) INGLIS Piret 1983 Viljandi SK 3.28,0 2 3.28,0

KLU 3 2(-) LUPIKA Vineta 1974 Daugava

KLU 3 3(-) ANSONE Inese 1971 Daugava

KLU 3 4(-) OLINA Ieva 1979 SAK Tartu

KLU 3 5(-) KÕRGESAAR Kristjan 1974 SAK Tartu

KLU 3 6(-) REIVELT Kaido 1970 SAK Tartu

KLU 3 7(-) NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu

KLU 3 8(a) TALVIS Tairo 1976 SAK Tartu

KLU 3 R TALVIS Inga 1980 SAK Tartu

F KAL 1 1(v) KOPLUS Kaupo 1962 Pärnu Kalev 3.50,0 3 ` -2 sek 3.52,0

KAL 1 2(-) STRIKHOLM Jaanus 1971 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 3(-) TOHV Signe 1980 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 4(-) METSAR Ave 1974 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 5(-) GRAUMAN Mari-Liis 1982 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 6(-) OAD Siiri 1980 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 7(-) NAABER Ilmar 1964 Pärnu Kalev

KAL 1 8(a) KOPPEL Kaido 1971 Pärnu Kalev
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KAL 1 R SCHVEDE Siim 1994 Pärnu Kalev

F KLU 4 1(v) TRENCE Inguna 1955 Riga AK 4.02,0 4 ` - 23 sek 4.25,0

KLU 4 2(-) BRENCA Inara 1956 Riga AK

KLU 4 3(-) STRAUTMANE Baiba 1961 Riga AK

KLU 4 4(-) ELERT Diana 1955 Riga AK

KLU 4 5(-) PAALO Juhan 1947 Pärnu Kalev

KLU 4 6(-) KALBERZS Konstantins 1950 Riga AK

KLU 4 7(-) PRIEDIENS Vilnis 1943 Riga AK

KLU 4 8(a) BULLS Andreas 1951 Riga AK

KLU 4 R DARIZINS Juri

209 13:00 N1x F 3 1(v) JAANSON Greta 2000 Pärnu SK 8.15,2 1

2 1(v) MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 8.19,6 2

4 1(v) ALTTOA Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev 8.20,2 3

6 1(v) LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK 8.47,6 4

1 1(v) DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 8.54,1 5

5 1(v) KÜÜTS Nora 1997 Pärnu SK 8.56,8 6

210 13:15 M2x F KLU 3 1(v) RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev 6.39,8 1

3 2(a) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK

KLU 4 1(v) ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK 6.41,0 2

4 2(a) KUSLAP Kaur 1990 Viljandi SK

KLU 6 1(v) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK 6.46,1 3

6 2(a) ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev
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KLU 5 1(v) KUSHTEYN Mikhail 1999 Narva Energia 6.51,3 4

5 2(a) POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev

KLU 1 1(v) RUUSALEPP Karl-August 1997 TÜASK 6.54,7 5

1 2(a) LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu

PÄR 2 1(v) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK 7.25,2 6

2 2(a) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK

211 13:30 VM1x F SAK1 4 1(v) KLIIMAN Tanel 1968 SAK Tartu 3.39,0 1 ` -8sek 3.47,0

F TAL 1 1(v) KROSS Kristo 1974 Tallinna SK 3.39,0 2 ` -2sek 3.41,0

F SAK3 5 1(v) NORMAK Argo 1973 SAK Tartu 3.46,0 3 ` -3sek 3.49,0

F KAL 2 1(v) KOPLUS Kaupo 1962 Pärnu Kalev 3.52,0 4 ` -14sek 4.06,0

F PÄR 3 1(v) REIMAL Marek 1976 Pärnu SK 4.15,0 5 4.15,0

212 13:45 VN1x F PÄR1 3 1(v) JAANSON Tatjana 1966 Pärnu SK 4.20,0 1 ` -12sek 4.32,0

F TAL 2 1(v) KRUUSMAA Sirli 1978 Tallinna SK 4.35,0 2 4.35,0

F PÄR2 1 1(v) ARON Katri 1971 Pärnu SK 5.26,0 3 ` -7sek 5.33,0

213 14:00 N4x F SAK 3 1(v) TOHU Kristel 1995 SAK Tartu 7.31,3 1

SAK 3 2(-) KATTEL Leena 1999 SAK Tartu 1

SAK 3 3(-) REINKORT Marliis 1995 SAK Tartu 1

SAK 3 4(a) KÕLLO Rachel 2001 SAK Tartu 1

F PÄR 1 1(v) KÜÜTS Nora 1997 Pärnu SK 7.37,8 2

PÄR 1 2(-) LELLE Grit 2003 Pärnu SK 2

PÄR 1 3(-) ARON Annabel 2001 Pärnu SK 2
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PÄR 1 4(a) MITT Liisu 1997 Pärnu SK 2

F VIL 2 1(v) MAT Erli 1996 Viljandi SK 7.41,6 3

VIL 2 2(-) DIMITRIJEV Helene 2002 Viljandi SK 1 3

VIL 2 3(-) MÄESAAR Kärolyn 1999 Viljandi SK 3

VIL 2 4(a) KOOVIT Krete 1996 Viljandi SK 3

F KAL 4 1(v) BUDANOVA Irena 2001 Pärnu Kalev 7.43,9 4

KAL 4 2(-) NÕMMSALU Jane-Riin 2003 Pärnu Kalev 4

KAL 4 3(-) VILBASTE Kadri 2001 Pärnu Kalev 4

KAL 4 4(a) ALTTOA Grete 2000 Pärnu Kalev 4

F NAR 5 1(v) SAFONOVA Uljana 2004 Narva Energia 7.53,6 5

NAR 5 2(-) ZELJUKANOVA Kristina 2000 Narva Energia 5

NAR 5 3(-) BORODATŠOVA Uljana 1997 Narva Energia 5

NAR 5 4(a) VARŠAVSKAJA Polina 1996 Narva Energia 5

F TAL 6 1(v) OVIIR Eve 1994 Tallinna SK 8.01,0 6

6 2(-) JÄRVSOO Katariina-Johanna1998 Tallinna SK 6

6 3(-) LÄÄNE Liisa-Marie 2001 Tallinna SK 6

6 4(a) ALNEK Karmen 1989 Tallinna SK 6

214 14:15 M8+ F KLU1 1 1(v) KOPPEL Ander 1998 Pärnu Kalev 6.10,2 1

KLU1 1 2(-) HARJUS Rain 1999 Pärnu Kalev

KLU1 1 3(-) LAOS Joosep 1992 Pärnu Kalev

KLU1 1 4(-) LAIUS Marko 1997 Pärnu Kalev

KLU1 1 5(-) UDAM Jüri-Mikk 1994 Tallinna SK

KLU1 1 6(-) POOLAK Johann 1997 Pärnu Kalev
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KLU1 1 7(-) RAJA Allar 1983 Pärnu Kalev

KLU1 1 8(a) ANDERSON Sten-Erik 1991 Pärnu Kalev

KLU1 1 R SCHVEDE Siim 1994 Pärnu Kalev

F PÄR 2 1(v) NURM Bertty 1999 Pärnu SK 6.14,6 2

PÄR 2 2(-) KALJUSTE Martin 2000 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 3(-) RAHUOJA Martin 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 4(-) KODASMA Margus 1998 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 5(-) JAANSON Jüri 1965 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 6(-) SANGLEPP Arnold 1992 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 7(-) ENDREKSON Tõnu 1979 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 8(a) JÄMSÄ Andrei 1982 Pärnu SK

PÄR 2 R AUNAPUU Liisa 2000 Pärnu SK

F VIL 3 1(v) JÜRIMAA Robert 1991 Viljandi SK 6.18,6 3

VIL 3 2(-) ORAS Rainer 2003 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 3(-) TOOM Joonas 2000 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 4(-) MENGEL Hugo 1999 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 5(-) KIVISTIK Karl Handreas 2001 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 6(-) RANDMÄE Kermo 1996 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 7(-) KUSLAP Kaur 1990 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 8(a) TAIMSOO Kaspar 1987 Viljandi SK

VIL 3 R VILLERS Martin 1988 Viljandi SK

F KLU2 4 1(v) MUDA Rein 2001 SAK Tartu 6.21,7 4

KLU2 4 2(-) PIHLAK Reigo 1985 SAK Tartu

KLU2 4 3(-) GRIGORYEV Maksim 1991 SAK Tartu
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KLU2 4 4(-) LEHEMETS Hannes 2002 SAK Tartu

KLU2 4 5(-) LIIVAMÄGI Ermo 2000 SAK Tartu

KLU2 4 6(-) RUUSALEPP Karl-August 1997 TÜASK

KLU2 4 7(-) LOOT Elar 1999 SAK Tartu

KLU2 4 8(a) KAMA Joonatan 1997 TÜASK

KLU2 4 R SIIMAN Maria 2001 SAK Tartu

F SAK 5 1(v) SIIMAN Martin 2003 SAK Tartu 7.09,7 5

SAK 5 2(-) LOOG Gustav 2001 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 3(-) ZADUMOV Ervin 2001 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 4(-) UIBO Markus 2003 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 5(-) TAMM Taavi 2002 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 6(-) ORAV Karl-Joosep 2005 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 7(-) KALDMAA Kristho 2005 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 8(a) ÜLE Ken-Markus 2003 SAK Tartu

SAK 5 R VERI Märt 2004 SAK Tartu


